
 

 

EUROPA CUP PARALLEL GIANT SLALOM ADELBODEN 
28./29. JANUARY 2011 

 

ALLOWED TO START: NATION QUOTA 
ENTRY FEE: SFR 25.- FOR EACH COMPETITION DAY 

SWISS NATIONAL TEAM FREE 

 
EVENT INFORMATION 

 CONTACT/ADRESS OPENING DAYS TIME TELEPHONE 

INFORMATION FOR 
ACCOMODATION  

A.Kolb: Fill in attached file for 
accomodation 
 

  +41 79 239 22 49 

INFORMATION EVENT 
(BEFORE EVENT) 

Swiss-Snowboard 
David Hürzeler 
david.huerzeler@swiss-ski.ch 

Mo – Fr 09.00-12.00 
12.30-17.00 

+41 31 950 62 20 

RACE OFFICE 
28./29.JANUARY 

Audi Trailer 
Dorfplatz, Adelboden 

Friday 
 
Saturday 

07.30-09.00 
14.00-16.00  
07.30-09.00 
13.00-16.00  

 

TC-MEETING 
27. & 28. January 

Restaurant Rustica 
Frutigen 

Thursday 

Friday 
 

19.00 

19.00 

 

INSCRIPTION CONTACT YOUR NATIONAL FEDERATION. FROM THERE TO: 
david.huerzeler@swiss-ski.ch  DEADLINE: 25.JANUARY 2010! 

MOUNTAIN TRANSP. Cablecar Tschentenalp & T-bar, 30 min to Start 

 
TIME TABLE 

DATE TIME  CATEGORY LOCATION 

FRIDAY 
28 JANUARY 

09.00-9.45 

10.00 

13.00 

16.00 

INSPECTION 

QUALI 

FINALS 

LADIES & MEN 

LADIES & MEN 

FINALISTS LADIES & MEN 

PRICE GIVING 

Welt Cup Piste 

 

 

Dorfplatz, near Audi Trailer 

SATURDAY 
29 JANUARY 

09.00-9.45 

10.00 

13.00 

16.00 

INSPECTION 

QUALI 

FINALS 

LADIES & MEN 

LADIES & MEN 

FINALISTS LADIES & MEN 

PRICE GIVING 

Welt Cup Piste 

 

 

Dorfplatz, near Audi Trailer 

THIS TIME TABLE IS A FIRST DRAFT. THE FINAL TIMETABLE WILL BE PUBLISHED DURING THE TC MEETING 

 

 


